—

Marysia Kuzma

Run

da 1

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

Franciszek Wrona

Janek tukasiewicz

Ignacy Mokrzycki

AR |W|IN|-

46

6

6

1

Run

da 1

Krakéw Valley G&CC B

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

Robert Langer

Tosia Baran

Iga Dragun

Pola Dragun

Leon Bazan

|~ |WIN]|-

58

3

3

4

Matylda Zawrzykraj

Run

da 1

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

Tosia Wrona

Kuba Kwinta

Alek Fundokids

Mateusz Stach

AN |W|IN|F-

Stas Kasperczyk

63

1

1

6

Run

da 1

Golf Park Mikotéw A

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

Paulina Gehfeld

Aleksandra Bomba

Julia Senczak

Eliza Rzychon

o~ |lwW|IN]|F

51

4

4

3

Run

da 1

Golf Park Mikotéw B

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

Tomek Cieslukowski

Leonard Da Silva

Michat Bajorek

Karol Odrzywotek

Adam Senczek

DN |BIWIN|-

Max Gell

48

5

5

2

Jan Oles

Run

da 1

suma uderzen

Suma pkt.

SUMA PUNKTOW

Miejsce

Nataniel

Stanistaw Ole$

Hanna Ole$

Wincenty Pieczora

DN |WIN |-

60

2

2

5




